Thinking of buying or sellirig?
Call Brenda MacDonald* for

"1 a FREE market evaluation
M‘

Brenda MacDonald
*Sales Rep.

THIS
FOR
$289.,900!

JOHN
DREWRY*

*Sales Reps.
(909)

877-5105
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(05 877-5165

Johnson Associates
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CHARLESTON
BUNGALOW
VIEWS
FOREVER!

Private! Last house on Bishop Crt! 2,650 &
sf on 1.4 acres! Stunning features! 9' g2

ceilings, Maple floors, Cath ceilings,

Fireplaces! Spacious formal rooms!

Gourmet kitchen! 3 car garage!

Beautiful & totally upgraded home! Prof (S8
“fin basement! No homes behind! 3

Bdrms, 4 bthrms! 1 block to 3 schools!

Jphnsm Associates Ferpr
HALTON LTD., REALTOR St
www.lynnandjohn.ca
__ Performance Award Last 8 Years

JOHN HILL*,
MATTHEW HILL*
&

GLENDA HUGHES'
*Sales Rep.

(905)

877-516

... for this loverly 2340 sq. ft. home built by ===
Fernbrook in South Georgetown. Four [E8
bedrooms including lovely master with 5 pc.
ensuite. Upgraded kit. cabinets. Coffered =

ceiling in dining room. Family room and kitchen
eating area share a double-sided fireplace for
those cold winter nights! Call us for an

appointment to view the many upgrades in this

home. 04-679-30
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CIRCLE

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

JESSIE

JACOBS®

*Sales Rep.

0 877-9163

(Local/Toronto)
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This wonderful 4 bedroom home is located in the

popular Park area of Georgetown and has. been

beautifully updated with glistening ceramics;]

upgraded broadloom, stunning upgraded kitchen
cabinetry, upgraded washrooms, upgraded
trim/colonial corners, stunning upgraded staircase,
gas fireplace in main floor family room. Walk to
schools, fairgrounds and park. Your kids are going

to love it!!! Call Jessie*...| would love to show you FE
04-641-30 =

through this outstanding home!!
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OPEN HOUSE SUN., NOV. 28 ~ 2-4 PM

24 Palomino Trail, Georgetown
e "4 $217,000 §
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EXCLUSIVE ENCLAVE TOWNHOME

IMMACULATE, ATTRACTIVE 3 BR, 3 bath, 2- [§
storey condo townhome (River & Maple) within |

minutes of Credit River, parks, golf & GO

station. Open concept main floor, family-sized §
kitchen with lots of cupboards, light, and a
walkout to open yard with southern exposure. = =

GARDNER?* Large master with 4 pc ensuite plus walk-in

closet. Can enter home from garage. All =

*Sales Rep.

905-
874-3086

appliances included!
e T
ROYALLEPAGE R

T Realty
Independently owned & operated

One of Terra Cotta’'s most UNIQUE properties. 9.5 | =

ACRES of complete PRIVACY! Architecturally &=
Ve designed with soaring 35’ high ceilings, |
\ predominantly cedar home with cedar shake roof, i

y flagstone walkways, beautiful perennial gardens,
Nleo)-\\[VI=gl ravines, creek, ool, water falls - gorgeous
W landscaping! Plu8 municipal water. Four large
GARDNER bedrooms, 3 washrooms, southern exposure. This
is your own RESORT/RETREAT 45 mins. from
downtown Toronto.
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*Sales Rep.

905-

874-3086
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ROYAL LEPAGE
Independently owned & operated
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ELEGANT FREEHOLD END UNIT

Open concept “Foxwood” model.
Approx. 1569 sq. ft. w prof fin i
bsmt, slate look alike upgraded =

ceramic thru mn flr, bay window,
ATTWELL®

"Sales Hep.

|05 877'51 65

(Local/Toronto)

905-877-5165, 24 hr pager.
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California shutters. Too many g
upgrades to list. Call Kim Attwell* §

Great street. 3 bedroom brick
home with updated windows,
new garage door and great [§
backyard. Super location in ==
Georgetown South. Call Mike |

MIKE
ADAMS*

*Sales

S Adams* 905-877-5211.

BLUE SPRINGS |
RF PX REALTY (Halton) |
4 CORP-

(905)

PRIVATE 2+ ACRES,
INSULATED 3 CAR GARAGE

Roomy executive home, walkout basement.

Slate in entrance and hardwood floors in living &

sep. dining room. Spacious principal rooms, w/o

MARTHA to multi level deck with views of land & trees.

SUMMERS*

e ik hobby person in the family. Conveniently close
Sales to town. $525,000. 04-449-91
Rep Please check my website at www.marthasummers.ca

(905) for inside and outside photos of our current listings
LI

877-5165 WEPN

(Local/Toronto)

PRESIDENTS

Johnson Associates | A\

HALTOMN LTD., REALTOHR CIRCLE

Insulated & heated 3 car garage, great for the -

www.marthasummers.ca__email:msummers
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ROCKWOOD
BEAUTY
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YOUR DREAM HOME AT A
REALISTIC PRICE!

This is the one you've been waiting for: 4+1 spacious

bedrooms, master with 5 pc ensuite and w/i closet, 9 ft. &

ceilings, 4 washrooms, hardwood floors in living/dining rooms.
Oversized eat-in kitchen offers ceramic floor, w/o to fully
fenced yard with newer deck, loads of maple cupboards,

MIKE

KRAUSE?,
B.B.A.

*Sales
Rep.

(905

back of house offers new broadloom, gas fireplace, picture

won't last! Call Mike Krause* today for your personal viewing.

REALTY (Halton)

o R

CORP.

A 25,

RF/M BLUE SPRINGS

idirect.r:u B

ceramic backsplash and breakfast bar, large family room at o

window! Professionally finished rec room with 5th bedroom g
and washroom, double car garage. This one is a beauty and



